
CHILDREN'S  MENU

DESSERTS 

STARTERS
S o u p  o f  t h e  D a y  

MAIN COURSE

w i t h  o r  w i t h o u t  c h e e s ew i t h  o r  w i t h o u t  c h e e s eG a r l i c  B r e a d  

V e g e t a r i a n  S p r i n g  R o l l s  

C h e e s e b u r g e r  w i t h  c h i p s

S a u s a g e s  &  C h i p s

C h i c k e n  N u g g e t s  &  C h i p s

F i s h  &  C h i p s

T o d a y ' s  R o a s t  D i n n e r  S p e c i a l

G o u j o n s  a n d  C h i p s

P l a i n  P a s t a

C h i c k e n  &  M u s h r o o m  p a s t a

C h o c o l a t e  B r o w n i e

A p p l e  P i e  &  I c e  C r e a m

I c e  C r e a m  S u n d a e

F r e s h  f r u i t  S a l a d  

€3.95

€4.95

€4.95

€8.95

€8.95

€8.95

€8.95

€9.50

€8.95

€6.50

€8.95

w i t h  V a n i l l a  I c e  C r e a mw i t h  V a n i l l a  I c e  C r e a m

w i t h  W h i p p e d  C r e a mw i t h  W h i p p e d  C r e a m

€ 4 . 9 5  e a c h


