## CHILDREN'S MENU

## **STARTERS**

Soup of the Day	€3.95
Garlic Bread with or without cheese	€4.95
Vegetarian Spring Rolls	€4.95

## **MAIN COURSE**

Cheeseburger with chips	€8.95
Sausages & Chips	€8.95
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	€8.95
Fish & Chips	€8.95
Today's Roast Dinner Special	€9.50
Goujons and Chips	€8.95
Plain Pasta	€6.50
Chicken & Mushroom pasta	€8.95

## DESSERTS €4.95 each

Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream

Apple Pie & Ice Cream

Ice Cream Sundae

Fresh fruit Salad with Whipped Cream

